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Olympic Aquatics Stadium Swimming

Estadio Aquatico Olimpico Natacdo / Natation
Stade Aquatique Olympique Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Revezamento 4x200m livre masculino / Relais 4x200 m nage libre - hommes
TUE 9 AUG 2016 Heats

Start Time 14:17 eliminatérias / séries

e

Results Summary
Resumo dos resultados / Résumé des résultats

EVENT NUMBER 19

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States of America Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
OR 6:58.56 1:43.31 3:27.59 5:13.88 USA - United States of America Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 2008
wWJ 7:13.76 USA - United States of America Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 2015
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 GBR - Great Britain 7:06.31 Q
MILNE Stephen 0.75 25.27 52.34 1:19.38 1:46.70 1:46.70
RENWICK Robbie 0.43 24.58 52.07 1:19.98 1:48.17 3:34.87
WALLACE Dan -0.01 24.66 51.52 1:18.84 1:46.39 5:21.26
SCOTT Duncan 0.39 23.89 50.61 1:17.54 1:45.05 7:06.31
2 1 4 USA - United States 7:06.74 043 Q
SMITH Clark 0.68 25.08 52.16 1:20.05 1:47.20 1:47.20
CONGER Jack 0.28 2413 51.08 1:18.51 1:45.73 3:32.93
BENTZ Gunnar 0.51 25.16 53.13 1:21.00 1:48.01 5:20.94
LOCHTE Ryan 0.49 23.82 50.51 1:17.44 1:45.80 7:06.74
3 2 2 RUS - Russian Federation 7:06.81 0.50 Q
DOVGALYUK Mikhail 0.84 25.56 52.85 1:19.64 1:46.91 1:46.91
ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 0.35 24.60 52.16 1:19.93 1:47.50 3:34.41
LOBINTSEV Nikita 0.26 24.83 52.25 1:19.15 1:46.42 5:20.83
KRASNYKH Aleksandr 0.32 24.47 51.09 1:18.21 1:45.98 7:06.81
4 2 6 GER - Germany 7:07.66 135 Q
VOGEL Florian 0.66 25.13 51.98 1:19.58 1:47.16 1:47.16
HEIDTMANN Jacob 0.25 25.36 52.27 1:19.91 1:47.17 3:34.33
RAPP Clemens 0.21 24.78 51.79 1:19.42 1:46.61 5:20.94
BIEDERMANN Paul 0.32 24.85 51.97 1:19.80 1:46.72 7:07.66
5 2 7 JPN -Japan 7:07.68 137 Q
HAGINO Kosuke 0.65 24.76 51.97 1:20.01 1:46.60 1:46.60
EHARA Naito 0.41 24.44 51.41 1:19.32 1:47.12 3:33.72
KOBORI Yuki 0.34 25.02 52.30 1:20.40 1:47.60 5:21.32
MATSUDA Takeshi 0.20 24.90 51.84 1:19.36 1:46.36 7:07.68
6 2 5 AUS - Australia 7:07.98 1.67 Q
SMITH Daniel 0.71 24.76 51.68 1:19.41 1:47.55 1:47.55
HORTON Mack 0.25 24.48 51.42 1:19.18 1:46.32 3:33.87
HANSFORD Jacob 0.40 24,75 51.93 1:20.01 1:47.70 5:21.57
FRASER-HOLMES Thomas 0.42 24.43 51.29 1:19.08 1:46.41 7:07.98
7 2 3 BEL - Belgium 7:08.72 241 Q
CROENEN Louis 0.71 25.52 53.15 1:20.55 1:48.35 1:48.35
DEKONINCK Dieter 0.15 23.84 50.97 1:18.49 1:46.57 3:34.92
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 0.07 24.64 52.36 1:20.39 1:47.79 5:22.71
SURGELOOSE Glenn 0.29 24.53 51.35 1:18.45 1:46.01 7:08.72
8 1 5 NED - Netherlands 7:09.16 285 Q
DREESENS Dion 0.77 25.39 52.29 1:20.05 1:47.86 1:47.86
STOLK Kyle 0.17 24.69 51.96 1:19.44 1:47.13 3:34.99
SCHWIETERT Ben 0.28 24.91 52.34 1:20.14 1:47.92 5:22.91
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 0.22 24.60 51.49 1:19.02 1:46.25 7:09.16
9 1 8 ITA -ltaly 7:09.20 2.89
D'ARRIGO Andrea 0.71 25.78 52.95 1:20.29 1:47.65 1:47.65
di GIORGIO Alex 0.23 25.30 52.51 1:20.37 1:47.74 3:35.39
BELOTTI Marco 0.33 24.46 51.61 1:19.60 1:47.01 5:22.40
DETTI Gabriele 0.34 25.01 52.01 1:19.55 1:46.80 7:09.20
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EVENT NUMBER 19

OR Olympic record

WR World record

Q  Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time

WJ  World Junior record

Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
10 1 3 POL - Poland 7:11.11 4.80
SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.67 25.53 53.10 1:20.35 1:47.95 1:47.95
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 0.25 24.57 52.07 1:19.76 1:48.14 3:36.09
KLICH Kacper 0.28 25.26 52.99 1:21.16 1:49.52 5:25.61
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.19 24.41 50.81 1:17.82 1:45.50 711.11
11 1 7 RSA - South Africa 7:12.61 6.30
BROWN Devon Myles William 0.68 24.90 51.28 1:18.61 1:46.47 1:46.47
ROUSSEAU Sebastien Daniel 0.38 25.07 52.26 1:20.17 1:48.35 3:34.82
JUSTUS Calvyn 0.29 24.33 51.21 1:19.38 1:49.04 5:23.86
BOSCH Dylan 0.22 24.80 51.94 1:19.98 1:48.75 7:12.61
12 1 2 ESP - Spain 7:12.62 6.31
MARTIN MARTIN Victor 0.64 25.13 52.73 1:20.56 1:48.74 1:48.74
DURAN NAVIA Miguel 0.31 24.27 51.86 1:19.44 1:48.10 3:36.84
PUIG GARRICH Albert 0.35 24.71 52.09 1:19.85 1:48.13 5:24.97
SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc 0.24 24.70 52.30 1:20.10 1:47.65 7:12.62
13 2 1 DEN - Denmark 7:12.66 6.35
NIELSEN Anders Lie 0.73 25.49 53.26 1:20.27 1:47.62 1:47.62
SKAANING Daniel 0.24 24.39 51.60 1:19.44 1:46.78 3:34.40
DAHL Soren 0.27 24.01 51.44 1:18.51 1:47.43 5:21.83
WESTERMANN Magnus 0.07 25.28 53.04 1:21.62 1:50.83 7:12.66
14 1 6 FRA -France 7:13.71 7.40
POTHAIN Jordan 0.70 25.05 51.73 1:19.02 1:46.56 1:46.56
MALLET Gregory 0.23 24.80 52.38 1:20.48 1:47.60 3:34.16
BOURELLY Lorys 0.24 25.49 52.96 1:21.25 1:48.62 5:22.78
JOLY Damien 0.24 25.48 53.26 1:22.13 1:50.93 7:13.71
15 1 1 BRA - Brazil 7:13.84 7.53
ALTAMIR Luiz 0.66 25.09 52.48 1:20.23 1:48.19 1:48.19
de LUCCA Joao 0.26 24.32 51.99 1:19.91 1:47.77 3:35.96
PEREIRA Andre 0.25 24.45 52.31 1:20.75 1:49.19 5:25.15
NILO Nicolas 0.07 24.22 52.16 1:20.56 1:48.69 7:13.84
16 2 8 HUN - Hungary 7:18.51 12.20
BERNEK Peter 0.74 25.50 53.11 1:20.31 1:47.69 1:47.69
KIS Gergo 0.28 25.32 53.47 1:22.54 1:51.02 3:38.71
GRATZ Benjamin 0.20 24.90 52.27 1:20.18 1:48.71 5:27.42
KOZMA Dominik 0.21 24.06 51.89 1:21.33 1:51.09 7:18.51
Legend:
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